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Statement of Unaudited financial results for the quarter ended June 30, 2021 under Ind AS 
(Rs. In lakhs) 

Twelve Months ended 

March 31,2021 
(audited) 

4,888.42 
542.34 

5,430.76 

2,476.74 

Exceptional items -( majorly includes Profitl(Loss) on sale of Assets (Net) 

lncome tax provision pertaining to earlier years 

Total Tax Expenses 

a) (i) items that will not be reclassified to profit or loss 
- Remeasurement of goodwill on business combination 
- Remeasurement of property, plant and equipment 
- Remeasurement of post employment benefit obligations 

(ii) income tax relating to items that will not be reclassified to 

b) (i) items that will be reclassified to profit or loss 
(ii) income tax relating to items that will be reclassified to 

Total other comprehensive income, net of income tax 

Face value per share (Rs) 

SI 

1 
2 

3 

4 

Particulars 

lncome from Operations 
Net Sales I Income from operations 
Other Income (Net) 

Total Income ( l t2 )  

Expenses 
Cost of materials consumed 

Three months ended 

June 30,2020 
(Unaudited) 

391.63 
6.31 

397.94 

209.60 

June 30,2021 
(Unaudited) 

1,640.07 
1.75 

1,641 -82 

1,253.95 

March 31,2021 
(audited) 

1,667.69 
515.36 

2,183.05 

988.21 



Jotes: 
1 The above financial results for the quarter ended June 30, 2021 as reviewed and recommended by the Audit committee of the Board, has been 

approved by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on August 09, 2021, subjected to limited review by the statutory auditors of the Company. 

2 These statments have been prepared in accordance with the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015 (Ind AS) prescribed under section 
133 of the Companies Act, 2013 and other recognised accounting practices and policies to the extent applicable. 

3 The figures for the quarter ended March 31, 2021 are the balancing figures between audited figures in respect of the full financial year and unaudited 
published figures in respect of the financial results upto the third quarter of the respective previous financial year 

4 Other Income includes the following: 

Particulars 

i) Interest Income 
ii) Creditors written back 
Total 

5 Exceptional items disclosed in the Statement of unaudited financial results above is on account of Profit/(Loss) on sale of Assets. 

6 The Company's main business segments namely "Textiles" and "Rental services" meet the reportable segment thresholds given in Ind AS 108 
"Operating Segments" and hence disclosed respectively. This reporting complies with the Ind AS segment reporting principles. 

Three Months ended 

Particulars 

- 
Segment Revenue 

a) Textiles 
b) Rental services 
c) Unallocated 
Net Salesllncome from Operations 

Segment Results 

Profit (+) I Loss (-) before tax and finance cost 
a) Textiles 
b) Rental services 
c) Unallocated 
Total 

Add/ Less : Finance Costs 
Profit /(Loss) from continuing operations 
Profit/(Loss) from discontinued operations 
Add1 Less : Exceptional Items 
Profitl(Loss) Before Tax 

June 30,2021 
(Unaudited) 

1.75 

1.75 

March 31,2021 
(Audited) 

22.35 
519.98 
542.34 

t 

Twelve Months ended 

March 31,2021 
(audited) 

4,481.14 

407.28 

4,888.42 

2.52 

318.75 

321.28 

575.73 

(254.46) 

(546.85) 

532.06 

(269.25) 

June 30,2020 
(Unaudited) 

286.89 

104.74 

391.63 

(449.38) 

99.23 

(350.15) 

169.19 

(519.34) 

123.39 

(395.95) 

June 30,2021 
(Unaudited) 

1,509.67 

130.40 

1,640.07 

(37.01) 

100.65 

63.64 

112.69 

(49.05) 

4.20 

(44.85) 

Three months ended 

March 31,2021 
(audited) 

1,568.27 

99.41 

1,667.69 

708.58 

72.11 

780.69 

72.06 

708.63 

(0.00) 

(6.15) 

702.48 



7 The company's operations and financial results for the quarter have been very adversely impacted by the lockdown imposed to curtail the spread of 
COVID-19. The operations have been gradually resumed in line with the phased lifting of lockdowns with constraints on availability of workforce and 

- lower demand for the finished goods resulting in scaling down of operations. The company has taken into account available external and internal 
information for assessing possible impact of COVlD 19 on various elements of its financial results. The impact of COVlD -19 on the unaudited financial 
results may differ from that estimated as at the date of approval of these unaudited financial results, and the company will continue to closely monitor 
any material changes to future economic conditions, 

8 Opening balance of General reserves as at April 1, 2021 grouped under "Other Equity" forming part of the Balance sheet, has been reduced on account 
of Prior period item (Expenses) aggregating to Rs. 693.65 lakhs which was incurred for the purposes of Voluntary retirement scheme compensation and 
Gratuity dues paidlpayable to permanent employees of Super 'B'Unit located at Hindupur, Andhra Pradesh. 
Prior period errors are omissions from, and misstatements in, the entity's financial statements for one or more prior period refers to such errors that 
have occurred due to failure to use or misuse relevant information that was available when the statements were approved for the issue and could have 
been taken into account then. 
Hence, the same is given effect as per the disclosure requirement as enumerated in Ind AS - 8 [ACCOUNTING POLICIES, CHANGES IN 
ACCOUNTING ESTIMATES AND ERRORS] as notified under Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015 of the Companies Act, 2013 as 
amended, 

9 To facilitate comparison, figures of the previous year have been rearrangedlregroupedlrecast wherever necessary. 

Place: Coimbatore Chairman and Managing Director 
Date: August 09,2021 DIN:00002773 






